((H97000011090 2))) TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FAX #: (850)922-4000 FROM: O'BRIEN, RIEMENSCHNEIDER, KANCILIA & LEMONID ACCT#: 105204000476 CONTACT: JAMES M O'BRIEN PROM: (407)728-2000 NAME: WINCHELL-JEFFREY CORPORATION AUDIT NUMBER			TRONIC FILING COVER SHEP		
FROM: O'BRIEN, RIEMENSCHNEIDER, KANCILIA & LEMONID ACCT#: 105204000475 CONTACT: JAMES M O'BRIEN PHONE: (407)729-2800 FAX #: (407)728-0002 NAME: WINCHELL-JEFFREY CORPORATION AUDIT NUMBER BASIC AMENDMENT CERT. OF STATUS BASIC AMENDMENT CERT. OF STATUS BASIC AMENDMENT CERT. OF STATUS NOTE: FLENGE DRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE FAX AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT ** ENTER 'N' FOR MENU. ** OC C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	-				
NAME: WINCHELL-JEPPREY CORPORATION AUDIT NUMBERBASIC AMENDMENT CERT. OF STATUS0 CERT. OF STATUS0 CERT. COPIES		O'BRIEN, RIEMENSCHNEID CONTACT: JAMES M O'BRI	ER, KANCILIA & LEMONID	ACCT#: 10520400	0476
NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE FAX AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT ** ENTER 'N' FOR MENU. ** OC: E HA L- TOP MENU. ** USE 1017453 USE 112 10 HOUSING USE 112 10 HOUSING USE 112 10 HOUSING USE 112 10 HOUSING	NAME :	WINCHELL-JEFFREY CORPOR AUDIT NUMBER	00011090 C Amendment Pages Del.Method	1 FAX	550Z
TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA UL - T PH 4: 22 DE CE HJ L - THY LO US EN HJ L - THY LO US BADE US BADE HORDA HASSEE, FLORIDA MASSEE, FLORIDA HASSEE, FLORIDA	NOTE :	PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TO	AND USE IT AS A COVER S	HEET. TYPE THE FAX	
BE GIVISION DE LIVISION DE LIVISTON DE LIVISTA DE LIVI	** EN	ER 'M' FOR MENU. **			
& W BIRPWINCHELLISCOSTATIAND					
harge	RECEIVED 07 III - 7 PA 3:30	CIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	Λ		FILED 97 JUL -7 PH 4: 22 DEVIETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AUDIT NUMBER...... H97000013090

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF WINCHELL-JEFFREY CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and its Articles of Incorporation, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation, as originally filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida on May 29, 1997.

I. The name of the Corporation is WINCHELL-JEFFREY CORPORATION.

II. The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the corporation:

A. Article I is hereby amended by altering it in its entirety so as to read:

"ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of this corporation shall be ANIMAL QUACKERS, INC."

III. The amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted pursuant to written consent in lieu of a meeting of the sole officer, director and shareholder duly considered and executed.

IV. The above Amendment was adopted by the sole officer, director and shareholder on the 4th day of June, 1997.

WINCHELL-JEFFREY CORPORATION

Visident LAURA WINCHELL-JEFF

JUL -7 PH FILED ÷

Florida Bar No. 0381195/516589 O'Brien, Riemenschneider, Kancilia & Lemonidis, P.A. 1686 West Hibiscus Blvd. Melbourne, FL 32901 (407)728-2800 (402)728-2800 (402)728-2800